
0 100 200 300 400
0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400 min: 0.00e+00
max: 6.98e-01
mean: 2.21e-03
std: 1.53e-02
q_2: 0.00e+00
q_50: 0.00e+00
q_98: 4.02e-02

CAPE_ML min

0 100 200 300 400
0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400 min: 0.00e+00
max: 3.82e+03
mean: 2.36e+02
std: 3.85e+02
q_2: 3.29e+00
q_50: 1.36e+02
q_98: 1.75e+03

CAPE_ML max

0 100 200 300 400
0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400 min: 0.00e+00
max: 4.67e+02
mean: 1.61e+01
std: 3.26e+01
q_2: 1.80e-01
q_50: 6.90e+00
q_98: 1.13e+02

CAPE_ML mean

0 20 40 60 80 100
101

102

103

104

# 
of

 o
cc

ur
re

nc
e

CAPE_ML mean - distribution
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Sanity-Check for CAPE_ML_ts.nc                
Var: CAPE_ML


